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Tempura [1 piece]

NEH Petitonion 500
G Japanese ginger  50() 4
E AR Lotusroot 500
it Fogplant 500 M
N ESCRS Pumpkin - 500 9
¥y7a—y  Youngom 500
¥ S Green pepper 500 9
HEE Shiitake mushroom 500 M
= Maitake mushroom 500 [
2%y Sweetpotato T 000 [
TANFHR  Asparagus 1 000
&7 Garfish 1,200 F
B i % Prawn 1,500 F
3z B scaliop 1,200

RF (%) Congereel (1/2) ']ISOOH

AOETTHITSNET
2H vy 7 THEEHILCEIVEY
There is also a seasonal recommended
menu. Please ask the staff.

Nigiri-sushi [1 piece]

+—F Salmon

600 F
600 [

B\ Kanpachi (greater amberjack)

B Squids 600 M
i sweetshimp 600 [
i RvA=! scallop 800
¥ 0T Heringroe 900 F
W< S saimonroe 7,300 F
R Congereel 900 [
S 58 whek 1,400 F3
B Arkshell 1,400 F
30 seaurchin ] 500 3
W B Leantuna 800
kO Medium fatty tuna ] 200

AKbo  Fatestportionoftuna 1 500 9
EE3%&  Mincedtunaroll 1,200 M
7 A Tunaroll 1,200
=XV NCRED £ 600H

Mo -BLAZ - ILTIIT) - hATE)
Cucumber roll / Pickles roll
Pokeweed roll / Pickled-gourd roll

MR ICITEERB LT 10%DT—EXARDBENTEN T T XEEIFA A —ITT XFBBICKYABRD—HEBILEDHEDNTEVET,
BT LIVF—EBBFEOAIEAZ Yy TETBRLMFLIEEL, (77 UILF—ERICOEF L TIERMESFREZ B8R IEEW)
% Prices shown include consumption tax and 10% service charge. *The photograph is an image.

%If you have any food allergies, please let the staff know. (For allergy information, please refer to the attached sheet.)
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Children's premium meal

EEFRT—F%F FITIANYN=/F
b~F ZOv3Y— CRHY
REB(BE2E 220y MTBR)
BE «TRLYBHILABEOETS BBRE AL
(w70 —% > KAuEE Higg < 5]
XBEL X0y 74 R7Y—04

hamburg with demiglace sauce

Japanese beef steak , tomato , broccoli, potato
[Tempura : 2 shrimps, sweet potato , pumpkin]
[Sushi: tuna, salmon , boiled shrimp,

pink shrimp , salmon roe]

steamed egg hotchpotch , melon , ice cream

BE#+%

BENTO for children

21007

CF9EFH A S 3,300/

Sushi BENTO for children

[BFH] Aon—T RFPFTFA
Z7oydY— be b EEOEMES
B B b il
h D =% o5

[RF] 3 Y»iF TR

i 0h] R0 &

[Lunch box]hamburg , French fries

broccoli, tomato, salt-grilled salmon

Japanese omelet , chicken nugget

wiener , macaroni salad

[Meals] rice sprinkled
[Dessert] ice cream

[(BFYH] Nvnx—T RFFT T4
Z7oyadY— be b EEOEPES
e FR Tl by )
rAhD=tho ¥

(5] v~/ o #—F BE B <5
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[Lunch box]hamburg , French fries

broccoli, tomato, salt-grilled salmon

Japanese omelet, chicken nugget

wiener , macaroni salad

[Sushi] tuna , salmon , shrimp

sea bream , salmon roe
[Dessert] ice cream

MR ITITEEHB LU 10%DY —EXARDBENTEN T XEHIFA A -V TT XFBBICKYABRD—HEBILEDHENTEVET,
XBYT LIVF—EBFEOHIEAZ Yy TETERLMFLEEL, (77 LIVF—ERICOER L CIEREFlZ CBRIEED)

% Prices shown include consumption tax and 10% service charge. ¢ The photograph is an image.

%If you have any food allergies, please let the staff know. (For allergy information, please refer to the attached sheet.) n



7 LIVT >—% Lunch Menu : Allergen list

(%7 : 2026 54 A 1 H]

L ol IPNCR RC TR o n |
o Y
Z FLILE—FRI9RE] shrimp | cashews| crab | walnut | wheat egg milk | peanut
e
= S=le|a]s][C] 2]
PREFE HAGOROMO kKaiseki
1 | REHEERE Mikaku-tannou kaiseki
; EIRMEER Zeitaku—tannou kaiseki
|| [ HAGOROMO gozen
2 EREERE SETSUGEKKA kaiseki
ISEYPK Nigiri HAGOROMO )
= P——— BEDYAZa—KEENBIBTLLF—RRNTEEE A,
3 e nTTHEY FeS———TEE EERSIICSMEEIIEN. .
— Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
HolL Chirashi-zen Please contact the staff directly.
ER fﬁﬁi‘/?—:—XA Tempura lunch course A
4| REFESFI—XB Tempura lunchl course B
# REFER Tempura zen
8% | FAT—F3—XA Lunch Steak course A
5 [ R |SUFAT—FO—XB Lunch Steak course B
Bt FUFRT—FI—RC Lunch Steak course C
: ERERBAL Steamed egg custard with seafood AT} - pa) bt - INE = [} _ _
wy T EEE TS Rolled omelet with dashi stock - - - - INE - [ - Z
?é EELD-1-= Seared domestic beef - - - - INE = — — _
— F—RETRARHSH Cheese and avocado salad - - - - INE — _ B _
ko) BEE 3 types of snacks BEDYAZ1—NEENDIHTLILE—RRATEER A,
7| EonEE Y Assorted pickles EERZYIICHHEH AL,
ENEY It A0y Assorted sashimi Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
O xpEmet Assorted tempura Please contact the staff directly.
" |EAnfR EREE Grilled a seasonal fish with Saikyo - - - = INE - — _ _
% B/\DHhE BERESE Grilled Kanpachi with Saikyo miso - - - - INE - _ _ _
6 .E. HYBREE Assorted dried foods = = = - ANE _ N _ _
S0 AGYBREEDEL dipping sauce for dried foods - - - - INE _ [T _ _
_ ADHE Seasonal vegetables = = - - AINE = = 2 —
2 DAL Seasonal fish - - - - ANE - - B _
#l &I Fresh Abalone - - - - INE = - 2, —
| (7 ISDYT— Foie—gras - - _ _ INE _ _ e ~
~ [BENSFY—O/4 WAGYU sirloin = _ _ _ = _ N EN -
X 22T/ WAGYU fillet - - _ , ANE _ _ N ~
*E 730_') YIFAR Fried rice with garlic - - - - INE = o =, —
= A Fried rice with whitebait - - - - INE - - B _
- ABRBEDZL Teppanyaki dipping sauce = = - - INE = = — _
INEHE Petit onion - - — - INE _ [ _ _
s gﬁ Japanese ginger - - = = /]\§ - o _ _
i E*E Lotus root - - - - /J\§ - o] _ _
% finF Eggplant = - - - INE = o] _ _
/;E hFEE® Pumpkin - - - - INE _ [ _ _
% Yoga—y Young corn - = = - INE _ [ _ _
# WFE Green pepper - - - - INE - oy _ _
- [#ME Shiitake mushroom = - - - INE - Juli] - -
t|gxy Maitake mushroom - - - - INE - oR _ _
€ |Z2FLD Sweet potato - = = - INE _ [} _ _
m T RINSGHR Asparagus - - - - INE - I _ _
E =9 Garfish = _ - Z INE _ [ — n
r HiFE Prawn ZU0 - - - INE _ o _ _
a mﬂ.ﬁﬁ Scallop - - = = /]\§ - [Tl _ _
NF(EHE) Conger eel(1/2) - - - - INE - o] — _
H—E Salmon - - - = ANE - — _ _
B\ Kanpachi (greater amberjack) - - - - ANE - - - -
7 %E& Squids - - — = AIJ\§ - _ _ _
HiEE Sweet shrimp ZU - - - ANE _ _ _ _
=] Scallop - - = = ANE - — _ _
I’ BOF Herring roe - - - - INE — _ _ _
17 (AX Salmon roe - = = — INE _ _ _ _
H NF Conger eel - - - - INE _ _ _ _
_|2AR Whelk = = _ _ ANE _ _ - _
fig [FE Ark shell - — _ _ ANE _ _ _ _
~ 312 Sea urchin - - = - ANE - _ _ _
s | /K& Lean tuna - - - - ANE - - - _
Ulchko Medium fatty tuna = - - - ANE - - -
f. b= Fattiest portion of tuna - = - - ANE - - - -
i hELHE Minced tuna roll - - = = ANE — _ _ _
ko Tuna roll - - - - ANE — _ _ _
& Mol Cucumber roll - = = — ANE _ _ _ _
&M BLAC Pickles roll _ _ _ _ N _ _ ~ n
&Y WZIFES Pokeweed roll = - - - INE = - - —
BY DAVES Pickled-gourd roll - - - - INE _ Z Z Z
AEH Sushi dipping sauce(soy sauce) - - - - INE = = - _
B BFHILIT7 LB Children’s premium meal ZU = - - INE - Juji] = -
8 | F|BFHITY BENTO for children - - = = INE _ [T =l _
BIzZUsTHEY Sushi BENTO for children 20 - - Z INE - ] E) Z

XBYWT LIVF—ZHBEFEDEERKIE
WG R TETHBRULLIFEE
(N

X TBESDERIG AZ 1 —EROKE,
BEICLTWRLEDTY ., PEHF
7 LIVFE—ERDFIEL W & &
REETBEHDTIEHY A, T
BHHBERTOBERTT, CHIARIC
W BBEE T,
X—EBAZ 21 —(F, BhE - FEOB,
HADEHRPRELZFEALTESYE
o 2 REGEADTRESE T RTHLC
T TEF A, BRGHIETIER
CIREWL,

BT R TKITHEBLTEYET,
FEERNTZIEHNER>TVET,
¥ABDLYDAZ1—A%8EHEI1—X -
oy M AZI—FHET LILF—FR%E
LTHBVEEA, BE. A2V IS
e rEEL,

XTZD—EBXRIZ. BEDERTEDS
N7 LIVE—BERMR 9 mB (X
Cehyva—F vy plc-<3%H:-
INE - Z(E - 00 - A - BIEE) ) lTxd
HSLTVET,
XEBEDBMKETTEXETBW S
ETH. BRICEEND 7 LIV V&
2THRETERLDTIEHY A,
XLETIE. ZU - DICEDREST DA
ETERMLEEDEFRBLTVET,
A FFEDEDZLPERICT LIV
F—RHERMBEINEENE T,

*If you have any food allergies, please
be sure to inform the staff.

*This information is for reference
when making menu selections. We
cannot guarantee that you will not
develop allergic symptoms. The
information is as of the update date.
Please be sure to inquire when using.
*Some menu items use shared
tableware and cooking utensils
during production and cooking. It is
not possible to prevent all
possibilities of secondary
contamination. Please be careful if
you are sensitive.

*Frying oil and boiling water are
shared. We also handle buckwheat
flour in the kitchen.

*Course and set menus, including
daily menus, do not have allergy
information. Please contact the staff
directly.

*This list corresponds to the "nine
allergenic raw materials (shrimp,
cashews, crab, walnuts, wheat,
buckwheat, eggs, milk, peanuts)"
stipulated by Japanese laws and
regulations.

*Even if you order without certain
ingredients, we cannot remove all
allergens from the product.

*We use whitebait collected using a
fishing method that mixes shrimp,
crab, etc.

A: The accompanying sauce and soy
sauce contain specific allergens.
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Weekday Lunchi Menu : Allergen list
[E%7 - 2026 £4 B 1 H]

Al IEYCR R EN P I T - B A E
; buck
Z FLILE—% R[9SR EB] shrimp |cashews| crab walnut | wheat wil::at egg milk peanut
| <|Sl=le]alC £
2 I D
fiﬁuﬁﬁﬂﬂi Sashimi lunch set
T %%*ﬂ#,ﬁﬁ}}ﬁﬂﬂ§ Braised Wagyu beef lunch set
B [5vFXE 6 Tenju lnch set REDYA=1—HEFNEOTLLF—RFANTET L AL
PR BRENN—THE Domestic beef hamburg steak luncl BEEXSYIIZERBEHELIESL,
AlZE i ! ) _
S |[EYikE IRODORI lunch set Allergens cannot be listed as the menu includes daily specials.
v ICEYSEHE Sushi & Soba lunch set Please contact the staff directly.
B 7§Q¥#ﬂ§ Sashimi rice bowl lunch set
EELRT—XFiE Domestic beef hamburg steak lunc

XEMT LIVF—ZBREDOEEREUT A2y TETERLMIFEEL,

XZBE5DERIF. A1 —BROBE. BEICLTWRCEDTY, BFRICT LIVF—ERDRELGEWNT EZR
AT HHDTIEHY A,

HK—EBAZ 21 —IF, WG - FEOE. HADREBLHREZEALTHEYET. 2 REBADAIREREZTNTHST LI
TEE A, BREHIRBTIRLLEL,

KB - D TKIIERLTEVET, TEBRRNTZTIEIHNZHRO>TVET,

XABDLYDAZ1—28TCA—R - £y PAZ21—FR@dT7 LILF—FRTZ LTEVEBA. BEFR. X2V INBHE
HrREL,

XZD—BXRIZ. BRDERTEDSNT 7 UIVF—RHEEME IME (AU -AYa1—Fv Y -Dlc-{BH h&-
ZE - F - FEE) ] ITHISLTWETY,

MFEDBMIRE CTANEZTRVIBETEH, BmIcEENST7 LIV Y ZL2THRETEDEDTEH Y A,
¥LETIE, AU - DCENRESDRETER LB DZEEBLTVETY,

*If you have any food allergies, please be sure to inform the staff.

*This information is for reference when making menu selections. We cannot guarantee that you will not develop allergic
symptoms.

*Some menu items use shared tableware and utensils during production and cooking. It is not possible to prevent all
possible secondary contamination. Please be careful if you are sensitive.

*Frying oil and boiling water are shared. We also handle buckwheat flour in the kitchen.

*Course and set menus, including daily menus, do not have allergy information. Please contact the staff directly.
*This list corresponds to the "nine allergenic raw materials (shrimp, cashews, crab, walnuts, wheat, buckwheat, eggs,
milk, peanuts)" stipulated by Japanese laws and regulations.

*Even if you order without certain ingredients, we cannot remove all allergens from the product.

*Whitebait is collected using a fishing method that mixes shrimp, crab, etc.



